
Judge's Signatures

2022 Flower Power Invitational
Meet Results
Mar 18-20, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 8:53 PM

Women / XS / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tessala Wentzel5119
Impact

9.500 9.525 9.1009.375 37.500
2T 1 2 5 1 

1 

Zoe Antonich5138
Rohnert Park

9.600 9.200 9.5259.025 37.350
1 3 7 1 2 

2 

Anna Weldon5157
WEN

9.400 9.250 9.1759.250 37.075
4T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Breana Mendonca5158
WEN

9.300 8.975 9.3009.350 36.925
6 8 3 2 4 

4 

Genevieve Albor5133
Rohnert Park

9.500 9.025 9.2259.100 36.850
2T 6T 5T 3 5 

5 

Billie Lockett5081
Four Stars

9.150 9.075 9.0009.400 36.625
8 5 1 6 6 

6 

Violet Esteves5171
WEN

9.400 9.150 8.9758.625 36.150
4T 4 12 7 7 

7 

Nicole Arce-Littlepage5169
WEN

9.250 8.450 8.9009.100 35.700
7 13 5T 8 8 

8 

Auyanna Harrison5080
Four Stars

9.000 8.850 8.7009.000 35.550
9 10 8T 9 9 

9 

Kenzie Bruner-Kristensen5050
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.025 8.5758.875 35.375
10* 6T 10 11 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Arlin5164
WEN

8.900 8.950 8.5259.000 35.375
10* 9 8T 12 10T

10T

Riley Schmitt5052
Dream Xtreme

8.800 8.700 8.3258.650 34.475
12 11 11 13 12 

12 

Violette Sanchez5053
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.575 8.6008.550 34.325
13 12 13 10 13 

13 
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